UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Meeting of Creditors Calendar

Case #

25-12192
25-12200
25-12201
25-12202
25-12203
25-12205
25-12214
25-12217
25-12218
25-12219
25-12216
25-12220
25-12221

25-12222
25-12249
25-12260
25-12261
25-12262

25-12263
25-12264
25-11378

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Trustee: Jeffrey M. Vetter
Date: 8/8/2025

Chapter: 7
Telephonic / Video

Debtor Joint Debtor
Sonya Smith N/A
Jesus Soto N/A
Alex Nava-ayon N/A
Antonio Sandoval N/A
Modesto Jr. Ramos N/A
Andrea Bravo N/A
Alexander Arambula | N/A
Christine Gough N/A
Esperanza Rodriguez | N/A
Tamantha Laux N/A

Ricardo Alvarez
James Grider
Manuel Gonzalez
Calderon

Adriana Flores Vivar
Michael Lima
Nickol Prado Corona
Timothy Foster
Francisco Cervantes
Lopez

Arlen Littlefield
Jerrylyn Hadraki
Joel Parra

Brenda Alvarez
Leticia Grider
Mayra Rodriguez

N/A

Kenneth Woolverton
N/A

N/A

Egdaliz Cervantes

Valerie Littlefield
N/A
Ana Parra

1/1

Attorney
Robert Williams
Joseph Pearl
Joseph Pearl
Joseph Pearl
Joseph Pearl
Joseph Pearl
Candace Arroyo
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz

Neil Schwartz
Gregory Shanfeld
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz

Neil Schwartz
Neil Schwartz
Hector Vega



